Accessories
TCH55IR02
Display
Available Sizes 55”, 65” and 75”
Touch Interactivity
Type of Touch Technology Infrared (IR) Technology
Continuous Touch Points 20 Points
Sensitivity Any touch with finger, gloved
hand or pointer
Connectivity HID, TUIO, Flash
Compatibility Windows®7, Windows®8,
Windows®10, Vista, XP,
Mac® OS, Linux, Android
Orientation Portrait and landscape
support
Calibration No need
Accuracy 90% <
Reporting Rate Up to 450 fps
Glass Type Anti-Glared (AG), 4mm
Tempered
Frame Rate Up to 450 fps
Communication USB2.0
Power Supply Mode USB
Supply Voltage DC 5V +/- 5%
Average Current < 400 mA
Response Time < 5 ms
Touch Accuracy +/-1mm (over 90% area)
Touch Durability Unlimited
HID Compatibility USB
Object Sizes for Touch 2.8 & 6.4 mm + Palm
Mechanical Dimensions
Bezel Width B: 19 | T: 19 | L/R: 19 mm
Weight (kg) TBD
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)